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Supply Ceiling Diffusers 

 

Krueger PLQ: Plaque Supply Diffuser 
● One-piece, Non-folded, Square Face Plate 

○ Plaque Attaches to a One-piece, 
Stamped Backpan by Hooks 

● Fixed 4-Way Discharge Air Pattern 
● Round Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (PRN100/PR10) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 
● Blow Clip 
● Aluminum Construction (5PLQ) 
● Narrow-T (PLQ F98) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 
24”x24” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” | 15” 
12”x12” 6” | 8” 

 

 

 

Krueger 1450: Step-Down Supply Diffuser 
● 3 Cone Design 

○ Drops Below the Ceiling Plane 
● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In 
● Fixed 4-Way Discharge Air Pattern 
● Round Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (PRN100/PR10) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 
● Aluminum Construction (51450) 
● Adjustable (1450A) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 
24”x24” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
12”x12” 6” | 8” 
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Supply Ceiling Diffusers 

 

Krueger SH: Louvered Supply Diffuser 
● Flush Louvered Face Diffuser 

○ Removable Core 
● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In / Surface Mount 
● 4-Way Horizontal Discharge Pattern 
● Square Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (OBDFA) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 
● Round Adapters (SRT) 
● 1-Way/2-Way/3-Way Cores (SHC) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Square Neck 

24”x24” 9”x9” | 12”x12” 
15”x15” | 18”x18” 

12”x12” 9”x9” 
Surface Mount 9”x9” | 12”x12” | 15”x15” 

 

 

 

Krueger 6600: Perforated Supply Diffuser 
● Modular Pattern Deflectors 

○ Mounted on Back of Face 
● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In 
● 4-Way Discharge Air Pattern 

○ Adjustable for 1, 2, and 3-way 
● Hinged, Removable Face 

○ 51% Perforated Open Area 
● Round Neck 
● Steel Face and Steel Backpan Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (PRN100/PR10) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 
24”x24” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
12”x12” 6” 
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Supply Ceiling Diffusers 

 

Krueger RM1: Round Supply Diffuser 
● 3 Cone Design 
● Mounting: Surface Mount 
● 360° Discharge Air Pattern 
● 2 Position Adjustments 
● Round Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (PRN100/PR10) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 

Surface Mount 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
 

 

 

Krueger VPQ4: VAV Diffuser 
● One-piece, Non-folded, Square Face Plate 

○ Plaque Attaches to a One-piece, 
Stamped Backpan by Hooks 

● Fixed 4-Way Discharge Air Pattern 
● Thermal Wax Control & Cooling/Heating 

Change-Over 
● Round Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 
24”x24” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” 
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Slot Diffusers 

 

Krueger PTBS: Linear Slot Diffuser 
● Steel Construction with Gasketed Adjustable 

Aluminum Blade 
● Integral Insulated Plenum for Lay-in T-bar 

Ceiling Systems 
● Oval Inlet Collar 
● 2 Slots with 1” Slot Width 
● 24” & 48” Length Units 
● Center T-Bar 
● Black Face and Deflectors (White Tee) 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Plaster Frame (HCFPTBS) 
● Center Notch (CN) 

Stock Sizes 
Length Oval Inlet 
2’ Long 6” | 8” | 10” 
4’ Long 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” 
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Slot Diffusers 

 

Krueger 1900: Linear Slot Diffuser 
● Extruded Aluminum Construction 
● Adjustable, Removable Blades 
● 2 Slots with 1” Slot Width 
● 48” Length Units 
● End Caps 
● Concealed Fastening 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Insulated Plenum with Oval Inlet Collar 

Stock Sizes 
Length 
4’ Long 

 

 

 

Krueger DFL: Linear Slot Diffuser 
● Extruded Aluminum Construction 
● Integral Pattern Controllers 
● 2 Slots with 1” Slot Width 
● 48” Length Units 
● End Caps 
● Concealed Fastening 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Insulated Plenum with Oval Inlet Collar 

Stock Sizes 
Length 
4’ Long 
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Return/Exhaust 
Ceiling Diffusers 

 

Krueger S80H: Fixed Blade Return 
● Fixed Blade Return Grille 

○ 3/4" Spacing with 35° Deflection 
○ Horizontal Front Blades 

● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In 
● Rectangular Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (OBD) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 
● Round Adapters (SRT) 
● Aluminum Construction (S580H) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Rectangular Neck 
12”x12” 10”x10” 
24”x12” 22”x10” 
24”x24” 22”x22” 
48”x24” 46”x22” 

 

 

 

Krueger EGC5: Eggcrate Return 
● 1/2"x1/2”x1/2” Eggcrate Grid 
● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In 
● Rectangular Neck 
● Aluminum Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (OBD) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 
● Round Adapters (SRT) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Rectangular Neck 
12”x12” 10”x10” 
24”x12” 22”x10” 
24”x24” 22”x22” 
48”x24” 46”x22” 
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Return/Exhaust 
Ceiling Diffusers 

 

Krueger 6490/6690: Perforated Return 
● Hinged, Removable Face 

○ 51% Perforated Open Area 
● Mounting: T-Bar Lay-In 
● Round/Rectangular Neck 
● Steel Face and Steel Backpan Construction 
● British White Finish 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Neck-mounted Damper (PRN100/PR10/OBD) 
● Plaster Frame (5HCF23) 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size Round Neck 

24”x24” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” | 16” (6690) 
22”x22” (6490) 

24”x12” 22”x10” (6490) 

12”x12” 6 ”(6690) 
10”x10” (6490) 

 

 

 
Spiral Supply Registers 

Krueger 5DMGDU: Universal-Mount Double-Deflection Spiral Register 
● Double-Deflection Supply Registers 

○ 3/4” Blade Spacing 
○ Adjustable Vertical Front Blades 

● Mounting: Spiral Duct Mount 
● Air Scoop Damper 
● Aluminum Construction 

○ Foam Gasket 
● Mill finish 

 

Stock Sizes (Width x Height) - CFM shown is maximum for 35 NC sound level 
 Height 

Width 3” (6” - 36” Duct) 4” (10” - 36” Duct) 6” (12” - 36” Duct) 8” (24” - 36” Duct) 
10” 10”x3” 145 CFM       
14”   14”x4” 275 CFM 14”x6” 420 CFM   
18”   18”x4” 345 CFM 18”x6” 525 CFM 18”x8” 695 CFM 
24”   24”x4” 450 CFM 24”x6” 680 CFM   

Note: Other sizes also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
  

Page 8 of 38 



 
 

 
Supply Registers 

 

Krueger 880VOBD: Double-Deflection Supply Register 
● Double-Deflection Supply Registers 

○ 3/4” Blade Spacing 
○ Adjustable Vertical Front Blades 

● Mounting: Surface Mount 
● Opposed Blade Damper 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 

Stock Sizes (Width x Height) - CFM shown is maximum for 35 NC sound level 
 Height 

Width 4” 6” 8” 10” 
6”   6”x6” 220 CFM     
8” 8”x4” 195 CFM 8”x6” 295 CFM 8”x8” 390 CFM   

10” 10”x4” 240 CFM 10”x6” 360 CFM 10”x8” 480 CFM 10”x10” 590 CFM 
12” 12”x4” 285 CFM 12”x6” 430 CFM 12”x8” 570 CFM 12”x10” 700 CFM 
14”   14”x6” 495 CFM 14”x8” 655 CFM 14”x10” 805 CFM 
16”   16”x6” 560 CFM 16”x8” 740 CFM 16”x10” 910 CFM 
18”   18”x6” 620 CFM 18”x8” 820 CFM 18”x10” 1015 CFM 
20”   20”x6” 685 CFM 20”x8” 900 CFM 20”x10” 1115 CFM 
22”   22”x6” 745 CFM 22”x8” 985 CFM 22”x10” 1215 CFM 
24”   24”x6” 805 CFM 24”x8” 1060 CFM 24”x10” 1310 CFM 
30”   30”x6” 980 CFM 30”x8” 1295 CFM   
36”   36”x6” 1150 CFM 36”x8” 1520 CFM 36”x10” 1875 CFM 

 Height 
Width 12” 14” 16” 18” 

12” 12”x12” 830 CFM       
14” 14”x12” 955 CFM 14”x14” 1100 CFM     
16” 16”x12” 1080 CFM   16”x16” 1400 CFM   
18” 18”x12” 1200 CFM     18”x18” 1735 CFM 
20”     20”x16” 1715 CFM   
22”     22”x16” 1865 CFM   
24” 24”x12” 1550 CFM   24”x16” 2015 CFM 24”x18” 2240 CFM 
30” 30”x12” 1890 CFM     30”x18” 2730 CFM 
36” 36”x12” 2220 CFM       

 Height 
Width 20” 22” 24”  

20” 20”x20” 2095 CFM       
22”   22”x22” 2485 CFM     
24”     24”x24” 2900 CFM   

Note: Other sizes also available. Please call to ask us about availability.  
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Return Grilles 

 

Krueger S80H: Fixed Blade Return Grille 
● Fixed Blade Return Grille 

○ 3/4" Spacing with 35° Deflection 
○ Horizontal Front Blades 

● Mounting: Surface Mount 
● Rectangular Neck 
● Steel Construction 
● British White Finish 

 

Stock Sizes (Width x Height) - CFM shown is maximum for 35 NC sound level 
 Height 

Width 4” 6” 8” 10” 
6”   6”x6” 210 CFM     
8” 8”x4” 185 CFM 8”x6” 275 CFM 8”x8” 355 CFM   

10” 10”x4” 225 CFM 10”x6” 335 CFM 10”x8” 435 CFM 10”x10” 530 CFM 
12” 12”x4” 265 CFM 12”x6” 390 CFM 12”x8” 510 CFM 12”x10” 620 CFM 
14”   14”x6” 450 CFM 14”x8” 580 CFM 14”x10” 705 CFM 
16”   16”x6” 500 CFM 16”x8” 650 CFM 16”x10” 790 CFM 
18”   18”x6” 555 CFM 18”x8” 720 CFM 18”x10” 875 CFM 
20”   20”x6” 605 CFM 20”x8” 785 CFM 20”x10” 955 CFM 
22”   22”x6” 655 CFM 22”x8” 850 CFM 22”x10” 1035 CFM 
24”   24”x6” 705 CFM 24”x8” 915 CFM 24”x10” 1110 CFM 
30”   30”x6” 850 CFM 30”x8” 1100 CFM 30”x10” 1335 CFM 
36”   36”x6” 985 CFM 36”x8” 1275 CFM 36”x10” 1555 CFM 

 Height 
Width 12” 14” 16” 18” 

12” 12”x12” 735 CFM       
14” 14”x12” 825 CFM 14”x14” 945 CFM     
16” 16”x12” 925 CFM   16”x16” 1185 CFM   
18” 18”x12” 1025 CFM     18”x18” 1445 CFM 
20” 20”x12” 1120 CFM       
22” 22”x12” 1210 CFM       
24” 24”x12” 1300 CFM 24”x14” 1485 CFM 24”x16” 1660 CFM 24”x18” 1835 CFM 
30” 30”x12” 1565 CFM     30”x18” 2205 CFM 
36” 36”x12” 1820 CFM   36”x16” 2320 CFM 36”x18” 2565 CFM 
48” 48”x12” 2300 CFM       

See next page for continuation 
 

Note: Other sizes also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Return Grilles 

 

Krueger S80H: Fixed Blade Return Grille 
Stock Sizes (Width x Height) - CFM shown is maximum for 35 NC sound level 

 Height 
Width 20” 22” 24” 26” 

20” 20”x20” 1720 CFM       
22”   22”x22” 2020 CFM     
24” 24”x20” 2005 CFM   24”x24” 2330 CFM   
26”       26”x26” 2660 CFM 
30”     30”x24” 2805 CFM   
36”     36”x24” 3260 CFM   
42”     42”x24” 3695 CFM   
48”     48”x24” 4120 CFM   

 Height 
Width 28” 30” 32” 36” 

28” 28”x28” 3010 CFM       
30”   30”x30” 3370 CFM     
32”     32”x32” 3750 CFM   
36”       36”x36” 4550 CFM 
48”       48”x36” 5760 CFM 

 Height 
Width 42” 48”   

42” 42”x42” 5855 CFM       
48”   48”x48” 7285 CFM     

Note: Other sizes also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Accessories 

 

Krueger OBD: Rectangular Opposed Blade Damper 
● Rectangular Damper 

○ Neck-mounted 
○ Opposed Blade 
○ Attaches with “S” Clips 

● Steel Construction 
● Operated By Flat-head Screwdriver 

Stock Sizes 
Neck Sizes 

10”x10” 
22”x10” 
22”x22” 

 

 

 

Krueger PRN100: Round Sliding Damper 
● Radial Damper 

○ Neck-mounted 
○ Sliding Blade / “Bowtie” style 

● Steel Construction 
● Operated By Flat-head Screwdriver 

Stock Sizes 
Round Sizes 

6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
 
 

 

 

Krueger 5HCF23: Plaster Frame 
● Hard Ceiling Frame 

○ Adapts Lay-in Diffusers for Surface 
Mounting 

● Aluminum Construction 
● British White Finish 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size 
12”x12” 
24”x12” 
24”x24” 
48”x24” 
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Accessories 

 

Hart & Cooley F216: Flex Duct 
● Metalized polyester jacket reinforced with 

fiberglass scrim 
● Double-ply, black polyester core 12" W.C. 

positive, 3/4" W.C. negative (1/2" W.C. neg for 
14" - 20" diameter) 

● R-6.0 Insulation 
● UL-listed 
● Boxed in 25' Lengths 
● GREENGUARD Level 4 highly microbial 

resistant 
 
Accessories & Options: 

● Cable Ties 

Stock Sizes 
Duct Diameter 

6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” | 16” | 18” 
 

 

 

 
Accessories 

 

AirVector NR6MFG: Fiberglass Backpan 
● R6 Molded Fiberglass Insualted Backpan 
● Pre-scored for neck sizes 6” to 16” 
● 3.25” deep 
● For 2’x2’ Lay-in Diffusers 

Stock Sizes 
Width x Height 

22”x22” 
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Accessories 

 

Air-Trac SQ/RD: Square to Round Transition (SRT) 
● 28 Gauge Galvanized Steel Construction 

○ Riveted 
● 3” High Square with 3” Collar 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● 22”x22” and 22”x10” Transitions Available with 
Optional Black Painted Finish 

Stock Sizes 
Bottom Size Top Size (Round) 

6”x6” 4” | 5” | 6” 
8”x8” 6” | 8” 
9”x9” 6” | 8” 

10”x10” 4” | 6” | 8” | 10” 
12”x12” 4” | 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” 
14”x14” 10” | 12” | 14” 
15”x15” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
18”x18” 10” | 12” | 14” | 16” 
22”x10” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 

22”x22” 6” | 8” | 10” | 12”  
14” | 16” | 18” | 20” 

 

 

 

Air-Trac RD/RD: Round to Round Transition (RRT) 
● 28 Gauge Galvanized Steel Construction 

○ Riveted 
● 2” High Collars (Top & Bottom) 

Stock Sizes 
Bottom Size (Round) Top Size (Round) 

6” 4” 
8” 6” 

10” 6” | 8” 
12” 8” | 10” 
14” 10” | 12” 
15” 14” 
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Accessories 

 

Air-Trac LS: Light Shield 
● Minimize direct “line of sight” through grille into 

ceiling plenum 
● Block reflected light from ceiling fixtures 
● 28 Gauge Galvanized Steel Construction 

○ Painted black on bottom 
● 4” High 

Stock Sizes 
Panel Size 
24”x24” 

 

 

 
 

 

 
VAV Boxes 

 

Krueger LMHS: Single Duct Variable Air Volume Terminal Unit 
● Single Duct VAV Terminal Units 
● 22 Gage Steel Construction 
● Round Inlet 
● Standard ½” Dual-Density Fiberglass Liner 
● Controls Enclosure 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Mounted Controls 
○ Pneumatic (Stock Option) 
○ Analog 
○ Digital 

● Thermostats 
● Electric or Hot Water Heat 
● Various Liners 
● Sound Attenuator 

Stock Sizes 
Inlet Sizes 

6” | 8” | 10” | 12” | 14” 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

American Coolair CRDA: Direct-Drive Downblast Fans 
● Direct-Drive 
● Downblast 
● Curb-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen (Standard) 
● Disconnect (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Roof Curb 
● Speed Controller 

○ Varies speed down to 50% 
● EC Motors Available 

 

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Base Size 
Accessories 

0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Roof Curb Speed Ctrl 
CRDA06C 1/13 459 462 375 18”x18” 12”x12” 17”x17” 2.5 Amp 
CRDA10C 1/13 805 752 621 18”x18” 12”x12” 17”x17” 2.5 Amp 
CRDA13F 1/5 1622 1527 1319 23”x23” 16”x16” 22”x22” 6 Amp 
CRDA15H 1/3 2134 2053 1860 23”x23” 16”x16” 22”x22” 10 Amp 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

American Coolair CRBCA: Belt-Drive Downblast Fans 
● Belt-Drive 
● Downblast 
● Curb-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen (Standard) 
● Disconnect Switch (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Roof Curb 
● Variable Frequency Drives Available 

 

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Base Size 
Accessories 

 
0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Roof Curb 

CRBCA08G 1/4 702 677 631 18”x18” 12”x12” 17”x17”  
CRBCA10G 1/4 934 910 853 18”x18” 12”x12” 17”x17”  
CRBCA13G 1/4 1765 1679 1491 

23”x23” 16”x16” 22”x22”  
CRBCA13H 1/3 1986 1911 1748 
CRBCA13J 1/2 2350 2250 2150 
CRBCA13K 3/4 2638 2586 2469 
CRBCA15G 1/4 1990 1897 1697 

23”x23” 16”x16” 22”x22”  
CRBCA15H 1/3 2180 2101 1913 
CRBCA15J 1/2 2463 2406 2252 
CRBCA15K 3/4 2820 2782 2469 
CRBCA15L 1 3205 3174 3071 
CRBCA20J 1/2 3840 3660 3300 

30”x30” 22”x22” 28.5”x28.5”  
CRBCA20K 3/4 4409 4256 3942 
CRBCA20L 1 4780 4642 4349 
CRBCA20M 1.5 5604 5490 5239 
CRBCA20N 2 6167 6064 5841 
CRBCA24H 1/3 4424 3921 1596 

34”x34” 
 26”x26” 32”x32”  

CRBCA24J 1/2 5290 4836 3851 
CRBCA24K 3/4 6144 5738 4980 
CRBCA24L 1 6868 6507 5812 
CRBCA24M 1.5 8103 7812 7188 
CRBCA24N 2 8927 8672 8098 
CRBCA24P 3 10142 9925 9427 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

American Coolair UBCA: Belt-Drive Upblast Fans 
● Belt-Drive, Upblast, Curb-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen 
● Disconnect Switch (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Roof Curb 
● Variable Frequency Drives Available 
● UL762 Rating for Grease Exhaust 
● Hinge Kit 

 

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Base Size 
Accessories 

 
0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Roof Curb 

UBCA12G 1/4 1576 1140 1074 

26”x26” 18”x18” 23¾”x23¾”  
UBCA12H 1/3 1742 1674 1542 
UBCA12J 1/2 1963 1901 1783 
UBCA12K 3/4 2290 2236 2132 
UBCA15H 1/3 2197 2077 1835 

26”x26” 18”x18” 23¾”x23¾”  
UBCA15J 1/2 2386 2288 2045 
UBCA15K 3/4 2948 2881 2679 
UBCA15L 1 3225 3166 3004 
UBCA18J 1/2 3296 3067 2725 

30”x30” 22”x22” 28½”x28½”  
UBCA18K 3/4 3723 3509 3200 
UBCA18L 1 4283 4109 3792 
UBCA18M 1.5 4910 4774 4452 
UBCA20N 2 5465 5351 5054 
UBCA20J 1/2 3812 3580 3185 

34”x34” 26”x26” 32”x32”  
UBCA20K 3/4 4397 4189 3383 
UBCA20L 1 4970 4785 4443 
UBCA20M 1.5 5620 5459 5133 
UBCA20N 2 6384 6243 5950 
UBCA24J 1/2 4755 4449 3584 

34”x34” 26”x26” 32”x32”  

UBCA24K 3/4 5575 5311 4651 
UBCA24L 1 6132 5895 5348 
UBCA24M 1.5 7012 6810 6383 
UBCA24N 2 7661 7481 7089 
UBCA24P 3 8959 8810 8480 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability.  
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

ACA SQDA/SQBA: Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive Square Inline Fans 
● Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive 
● Square Inline 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Drive Guard (Standard for SQBA) 
● Disconnect (Standard for SQDA) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Vibration Isolators (Rubber or Spring) 
● Variable Frequency Drives Available 

 

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) Inlet/Outlet 

Size 
Accessories 

 
0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Speed Ctrl 

SQDA10E 1/10 669 618 542 14”x14” 14”x14” 6 Amp  
SQBA10G 1/4 932 901 821 

14”x14” 14”x14” -  
SQBA10H 1/3 1047 1020 957 
SQBA12G 1/4 1326 1265 1115 

18”x18” 18”x18” -  
SQBA12H 1/3 1494 1436 1307 
SQBA12J 1/2 1717 1663 1560 
SQBA12K 3/4 1993 1942 1857 
SQBA15H 1/3 2048 1949 1719 

23”x23” 22”x22” -  
SQBA15J 1/2 2421 2332 2157 
SQBA15K 3/4 2791 2712 2563 
SQBA15L 1 3067 2994 2856 
SQBA18K 3/4 3646 3535 3303 

28½”x28½” 28”x28” -  SQBA18L 1 4044 3943 3740 
SQBA18M 1.5 4641 4552 4377 
SQBA20L 1 4786 4620 4302 

30½”x30½” 30”x30” -  
SQBA20M 1.5 5621 5478 5200 
SQBA24M 1.5 7416 7146 6680 

36½”x36½” 36”x36” -  
SQBA24N 2 8207 7957 7511 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

American Coolair CWDA: Direct-Drive Wall Fans 
● Direct-Drive 
● Wall-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Force Ventilated Motor Compartment 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen (Standard) 
● Disconnect (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Wall Flange 
● Speed Controller 

○ Varies speed down to 50% 
● EC Motors Available 

 

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Wall 
Opening 

Accessories 

0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Wall 
Flange Speed Ctrl 

CWDA10C 1/13 783 737 625 10¾”x10¾” 12”x12” WF10 2.5 Amp 
CWDA13F 1/5 1463 1372 1182 15¾”x15¾” 16”x16” WF13 6 Amp 
CWDA15H 1/3 1952 1862 1636 15¾”x15¾” 16”x16” WF15 10 Amp 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

PennBarry Domex: Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive Downblast Fans 
● Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive 
● Downblast 
● Curb-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen (Standard) 
● Disconnect (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Roof Curb 
● Speed Controller (Direct-Drive Only) 

○ Varies speed down to 50% 
● EC Motors Available  

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Base Size 
Accessories 

0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Roof Curb Speed Ctrl 
DX10SR 1/12 501 447 338 18.5”x18.5” 12”x12” 17”x17” 2.5 Amp 

DX11VSR 1/6 659 579 432 18.5”x18.5” 12”x12” 17”x17” 2.5 Amp 
DX13VSR 1/6 987 923 737 

18.5”x18.5” 12”x12” 17”x17” 
2.5 Amp 

DX13Q 1/4 1226 1170 1053 2.5 Amp 
DX16VSR 1/3 2176 2014 1685 

20.5”x20.5” 16”x16” 19”x19” 
6 Amp 

DX16Q1 1/2 2576 2460 2228 10 Amp 
DX16Q2 3/4 3015 2825 2665 15 Amp 

DX11QGP 1/3  (ECM) 921 850 685 18.5”x18.5” 12”x12” 17”x17” Integral 
DX16RGP 1/3 (ECM) 2176 2013 1689 

20.5”x20.5” 16”x16” 19”x19” 
Integral 

DX16Q1GP 1/2 (ECM) 2579 2464 2228 Integral 
DX06B 1/4 635 540 310 18.5”x18.5 12”X12” 17”X17” - 
DX08B 1/4 940 860 865 18.5”x18.5” 12”X12” 17”X17” - 
DX11B 1/4 1635 1460 1020 20.5”x20.5” 16”X16” 19”X19” - 

DX14B 
1/4 2200 1920 1295 

24¾x24¾” 24”x24” 23¾”x23¾” - 1/2 3050 2850 2410 
3/4 3575 3400 3035 

DX18B 

1/2 3860 3540 2800 

28.5”x28.5” 20”x20” 27”x27” - 
3/4 4550 4265 3685 
1 5085 4825 4315 

1.5 5925 5690 5245 

DX24B 

3/4 5855 5375 4355 

33.5”x33.5” 24”x24” 32”x32” - 
1 6555 6140 5225 

1.5 7645 7295 6520 
2 8495 8190 7505 
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 

PennBarry Fumex: Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive Upblast Fans 
● Direct-Drive & Belt-Drive 
● Upblast 
● Curb-Mounted 
● AMCA Licensed for Sound & Air Performance 
● UL Listed for Standard 705 (UL762 Available) 
● Non-Overloading Aluminum Wheel 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Disconnect (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Roof Curb 
● Speed Controller (Direct-Drive Only) 

○ Varies speed down to 50% 
● EC Motors Available  

Stock Models 

Model Motor HP 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Base Size 
Accessories 

0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Damper Roof Curb Speed Ctrl 
FX10R 1/12 500 441 327 18½”x18½ “ 16”x16” 17”x17” 2.5 Amp 
FX11Q 1/5 961 884 721 

18½”x18½ “ 16”x16” 17”x17” 
6 Amp 

FX13Q 1/4 1196 1143 1035 6 Amp 
FX16R 1/2 1992 1854 1557 20½”x20½” 16”x16” 19”x19” 6 Amp 

FX08B 
1/4 695 640 505 

24¾”x24¾” 16”x16” 23¾”x23¾” - 
1/2 950 910 820 

FX10B 
1/4 1335 1220 985 

24¾”x24¾” 16”x16” 23¾”x23¾” - 
1/2 1825 1740 1565 

FX13B 
1/4 1760 1585 1155 

24¾”x24¾” 16”x16” 23¾”x23¾” - 1/3 1970 1815 1465 
1/2 - 2285 2020 

FX14B 

1/4 - 1860 1200 

24¾”x24¾” 16”x16” 23¾”x23¾” - 

1/3 - 2155 1625 
1/2 - 2760 2345 
3/4 - 3300 2940 
1 - 3715 3395 

1.5 4480 4355 4085 

FX18B 

1/2 - 3385 2735 

28½”x28½” 20”x20” 27”x27” - 
1 - 4620 4130 

1.5 - 5440 5020 
2 - 6085 5705 

FX24B 
1.5 - 6950 6295 

33½”x33½” 25”x25” 32”x32” - 
2 - 7790 7210 

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability.  
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Centrifugal Exhaust Fans 

 
 

PennBarry Zephyr: Ceiling Exhaust Fan 
● Ceiling Exhaust Fans 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Speed Controller 
○ Varies Speed Down to 50% 

● Inline Adapter 
● Wall Cap 
● Roof Cap 

 

Stock Models 

Model 
Maximum Performance (CFM) 

Power 
(Watts) 

Duct 
Connectio

n 

Accessories 

0.125” w.c. 0.25” w.c. 0.50” w.c. Speed 
Controller 

Inline 
Adapter Other 

ZT 88 85 49 48 10”x3¼” 2.5 Amp - 6” Adapter 
Z5H 162 137 22 79 10”x3¼” 2.5 Amp 20722 6” Adapter 
ZJ1 171 166 151 125 10”x3¼” 2.5 Amp - 6” Adapter 
Z6H 197 166 - 108 10”x3¼”  2.5 Amp 20722 6” Adapter 
Z8H 403 385 348 132 8”x6” 2.5 Amp 20723  

Z10H 693 665 613 390 8”x6” 6 Amp 20724  
Z121S 1072 1025 839 370 22”x6” 6 Amp 20725  
Z12H 1514 1465 1363 851 22”x6” 10 Amp 20725  

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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Gravity Ventilators 

 

PennBarry WCC: Gravity Ventilators 
● Curb-Mounted 
● Weatherproof Spun Aluminum Housing 

 
Accessories & Options: 

● Bird Screen (Standard) 
● Backdraft Damper 

○ Motor Kit Option 
● Counterbalanced Damper 
● Roof Curb 

 

 

Stock Models 

Model 
Max. Performance 

Throat 
Diameter 

Overall 
Diameter Base Size 

Accessories 
 Relief @ 

0.125” w.c. 
Intake at 
500 FPM Damper Roof Curb 

WCC10 664 CFM 785 CFM 11” 21” 18.5”x18.5” 12”x12” 17”x17”  
WCC12 1102 CFM 1115 CFM 13” 25” 20.5”x20.5” 16”x16” 19”x19”  
WCC16 1668 CFM 1495 CFM 17” 30” 24¾”x24¾” 16”x16” 23¾”x23¾”  
WCC18 2055 CFM 1625 CFM 19” 32” 28.5”x28.5” 20”x20” 27”x27”  
WCC20 2519 CFM 2275 CFM 21” 37” 28.5”x28.5” 20”20” 27”x27”  
WCC24 3288 CFM 3435 CFM 25” 45” 33.5”x33.5” 24”x24” 32”x32”  

Note: Other models also available. Please call to ask us about availability. 
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